
Bible Reading Guide 

 
APRIL      2019 
Monday, April 1 

      Deuteronomy 27, 28 

      Psalm 92 

      2 Peter 1 

Tuesday, April 2 

      Deuteronomy 29, 30 

      Psalm 93 

      2 Peter 2 

“With what a mixture of fear, 

reverence, and holy joy, should 

we open the Bible! the book of 

truth and happiness! God’s heart 

opened to man! and yet the 

whole and every part of it 

secreted from him, and hid 

under an impenetrable veil, till 

he opens his heart to God.” 
(Thomas Adam, Private Thoughts on 

Religion, 91) 
 

Wednesday, April 3 

      Deuteronomy 31, 32 

      Psalm 94 

      2 Peter 3 

Thursday, April 4 

      Deuteronomy 33, 34 

      Psalm 95 

      Romans 1 

Friday, April 5 

      Joshua 1, 2 

      Psalm 96 

      Romans 2 

Saturday, April 6 

      Joshua 3, 4 

      Psalm 97 

      Romans 3 

Sunday, April 7 

      Joshua.5, 6 

      Psalm 98 

      Romans 4 

Monday, April 8 

      Joshua 7, 8 

      Psalm 99 

      Romans 5 

Tuesday, April 9 

      Joshua 9, 10      

      Psalm 100 

      Romans 6 

“The Scripture is to us what the 

star was to the wise men; but if 

we spend all our time in gazing 

upon it, observing its motions, 

and admiring its splendour, 

without being led to Christ by it, 

the use of it will be lost to us.”       

        (T. Adam, 92) 

Wednesday, April 10 

      Joshua 11, 12 

      Psalm 101 

      Romans 7 

Thursday, April 11 

      Joshua 13, 14  

      Psalm 102 

      Romans 8 

Friday, April 12 

      Joshua 15, 16 

      Psalm 103 

      Romans 9 

Saturday, April 13 

      Joshua 17, 18 

      Psalm 104 
      Romans 10 

Sunday, April 14 

      Joshua 19, 20 

      Psalm 105 

      Romans 11 

Monday, April 15 

      Joshua 21, 22  

      Psalm 106  

      Romans 12 

Tuesday, April 16 

      Joshua 23, 24 

      Psalm 107 

      Romans 13 

 “Look full at scripture, especially 

the beatitudes; do not be afraid 

of it, it is a sovereign cure for a 

sick soul; but then it must not be 

adulterated, as it is, with the 

spurious mixtures of human 

reason.”  (T. Adam, 92) 

 

Wednesday, April 17 

      Judges 1, 2   

      Psalm 108 

      Romans 14 

Thursday, April 18 

      Judges 3, 4    

      Psalm 109  

      Romans 15 

Friday, April 19 

      Judges 5, 6     

      Psalm 110 

      Romans 16 

Saturday, April 20 

      Judges 7, 8   

      Psalm 111 

      Mark 1:11--20 

Sunday, April 21 

      Judges 9, 10  

      Psalm 112 

      Mark 1-21-45 

Monday, April 22 

      Judges 11, 12  

      Psalm 113 

      Mark 2:1 –28 

Tuesday, April 23 

      Judges 13, 14  

      Psalm 114 

      Mark 3:1-19 

Wednesday, April 24 

      Judges 15, 16 

      Psalm 115 

      Mark 3:20--35 

Thursday, April 25 

      Judges 17, 18  

      Psalm 116 

      Mark 4:1–20 

Friday, April 26 

      Judges 19, 20 

      Psalm 117 

      Mark 4:21--41 

Saturday, April 27 

      Judges 21, Ruth 1 

      Psalm 118 

      Mark 5:21-43 

Sunday, April 28 

      Ruth 2, 3, 4 

      Psalm 119:1-8 

      Mark 6:1-29 

Monday, April 29 

      1 Samuel 1, 2  

      Psalm 119:9-16 

      Mark 6:30-56 

Tuesday, April 30 

 1 Samuel 3, 4 

 Psalm 119:17-25 

 Mark 7: 1-23 

 

VERSE OF THE MONTH  
“He humbled you, causing you to 
hunger and then feeding you with 
manna, which neither you nor 
your fathers had known, to teach 
you that man does not live on 
bread alone but on every word 
that comes from the mouth of the 
LORD.” 
Deuteronomy 8:3 


